00O NO UV A WN PR

Nibbedobbelen 2017

Menn

Henrik Waagan Skarbg IL LAUPAREN

Lars Rimereit

Thomas Rode Hansen

Rune E Kristiansen

Asmund Kleivenes TEAM IDRETT UTEN ALKOHOL
Jan Gustav Thrane-Steen TEAM RENAULT

Kurt Pedersen

Svein-Erik Bjerkan

GEIRANGER

10.juni 2017

Nibberittet Nibbelgpet Totaltid

01:27:09
01:20:15
01:35:20
01:28:43
01:33:41
01:49:36
02:00:23
02:06:32

01:50:55
02:03:47
02:27:36
02:36:10
02:39:00
02:43:37
02:52:01
03:05:55

03:18:04
03:24:02
04:02:56
04:04:53
04:12:41
04:33:13
04:52:24
05:12:27



